
DE-Nr.

gemessen

1 ok 7 x 21 sec

2 ok 7 x 21 sec

3 ok 7 x 21 sec

4 ok 7 x 21 sec

5 ok 7 x 21 sec

6 ok 6 x 21 sec

7 6 x 21 sec

8 1 x 21 sec

9 1 x 21 sec

Rennen Bahn            Zeit     W/L/T

5 6 3 4 L

Blau 5 6 3 4 L

5 6 3 4 L

Rennen Bahn            Zeit     W/L/T

Rot 1 2 5 6 w

1 2 5 6 w

RR 1 2 5 6 l

Rennen Bahn            Zeit     W/L/T

Rot 2 3 4 5 w

2 3 4 5 w

RR 2 3 4 5 l

Rennen Bahn            Zeit     W/L/T

1 2 3 5 l

Blau 1 2 3 4 w

RR 1 2 3 4 w

Australian Shepherd 35 235 Marion

Mix 35 236 Marilen

4

99,99

21,70

22,48
10

Ball Amazonen

3

4

gegen Lauf Hunde

23,49

7

5

gegen

30,32

29,82

1

2

3

21,70

22,09

23,31

Hunde

Hunde

Lauf

4

1

5

4

2

2

5

Die Rasselbande Rookies

3

Turnier : 1. Rasselbande und Hobbits Cup mit BW Pokal

gegen

Thommy

Milo Australian Shepherd 35

Kapitän :

Boxenlader :

Boomerang
Mannsch.

Power Paws 1

Lauf

1385 Rebecca

17,49

Division 

1Break Out Zeit

Datum 04.29.2012

47

Team Nr.

Hundename

Steven

Buck of Gehrfield

Lilly

Spence Of Gehrfield

Gina

5

HundeLauf

1

2

4

Qualifikation

1 2 3

18

Hundeführer

65

35

35

Beste Zeiten

3

Ellen

Marco

Rasse

Labrador-Mix

Hunde Nr.

854

Sprunghöhe

4

Sylke

35Mix 1638

21,7021,24 21,40 21,51 21,52 21,60

Torsten

1161

RR

1

gegen

Rocket-Dogs 1

41,16

23,10

23,19



DE-Nr.

gemessen

1 ok 7 x 21 sec

2 ok 7 x 21 sec

3 ok 7 x 21 sec

4 ok 7 x 21 sec

5 ok 7 x 21 sec

6 ok 6 x 21 sec

7 6 x 21 sec

8 1 x 21 sec

9 1 x 21 sec

Australian Shepherd 35 235 Marion

Mix 35 236 Marilen

Turnier : 1. Rasselbande und Hobbits Cup mit BW Pokal

Thommy

Milo Australian Shepherd 35

Kapitän :

Boxenlader :

Boomerang
Mannsch.

1385 Rebecca

17,49

Division 

1Break Out Zeit

Datum 04.29.2012

47

Team Nr.

Hundename

Steven

Buck of Gehrfield

Lilly

Spence Of Gehrfield

Gina

Qualifikation

1 2 3

18

Hundeführer

65

35

35

Beste Zeiten

Ellen

Marco

Rasse

Labrador-Mix

Hunde Nr.

854

Sprunghöhe

4

Sylke

35Mix 1638

21,7021,24 21,40 21,51 21,52 21,60

Torsten

1161

Rennen Bahn            Zeit     W/L/T

2 1 2 3 4 l

Blau 2 1 2 3 4 l

DE 2

3 2

2

Rennen Bahn            Zeit     W/L/T

4 1 2 3 4 w

Blau 4 1 2 3 4 l

DE 4 1 2 3 4 w

2 4 x
4

Rennen Bahn            Zeit     W/L/T

Rot 6 1 2 3 4 l

6 1 2 3 4 l

DE 6

3 6

6

Rennen Bahn            Zeit     W/L/T

Rennen Bahn            Zeit     W/L/T

Rennen Bahn            Zeit     W/L/T

22,15

21,52

21,24

4

5

3

4

3

1

2

4

5

6

4

5

21,51

3

21,40

4
CONTROLEER 

INVOER       HEAT 

4

gegen

5

21,60

nt

2
Power Paws

gegen

2

1

Hunde

Hunde

2

5

Hunde

Hunde

3

4

2

1

HundeLauf

4

Hunde

gegen

gegen

gegen

Lauf

3

Lauf

1

5

Lauf

gegen

Rocket-Dogs 1 1

Lauf

1

Lauf

Ball Amazonen

4

3

2

2


